


AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

April 23 - Monday

Day 1

Free training for all gymnasts08:00 - 09:30
Group A - Hoop, Ball, Clubs, RibbonQualifications12:00 - 13:45
Group A - Hoop, Ball, Clubs, RibbonApparatus
Group B - Hoop, Ball, Clubs, RibbonQualifications14:45 - 17:00
Group B - Hoop, Ball, Clubs, RibbonApparatus
Group C - Hoop, Ball, Clubs, RibbonQualifications17:30 - 19:55
Group C - Hoop, Ball, Clubs, RibbonApparatus
Award Ceremony (Team Competition)20:00
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

April 24 - Tuesday

Day 2

Hoop, BallApparatus12:00 - 13:15
Award Ceremony
Clubs, RibbonApparatus13:30 - 14:30
Award Ceremony12:00 - 12:50
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Number of Entries by NOC

 NOC
Number of Gymnasts

Individual Group Total

3AUS - Australia 3

4AZE - Azerbaijan 4

2BLR - Belarus 2

3BUL - Bulgaria 3

3CZE - Czech Republic 3

4GEO - Georgia 4

2GER - Germany 2

3HUN - Hungary 3

2ISR - Israel 2

2KGZ - Kyrgyzstan 2

4LAT - Latvia 4

2LTU - Lithuania 2

1MDA - Moldova 1

2NZL - New Zealand 2

3RUS - Russia 3

1SLO - Slovenia 1

2UKR - Ukraine 2

1VIE - Vietnam 1

44Total Countries: 18 0 44Total:
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

AUS - Australia

200343816CHIN Giorgia I

200543580GOURLAS Maria I

200543567WANG Isabella I

AZE - Azerbaijan

200330580FARSHBAFSHAKHRIYARI Darya I

200437846JALILOVA Arzu I

200332455LUZAN Yelyzaveta I

200437848SAMADOVA Narmina I

BLR - Belarus

200343241KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna I

200334843STRIGA Yana I

BUL - Bulgaria

200343432KELMAN Anna I

200335064LYUBCHOVA Veronika I

200335905VOLOZHANINA Tatyana I

CZE - Czech Republic

200438291ANYZOVA Lucie I

200337734KLEMENTOVA Barbora I

200337740WUENSCHOVA Veronika I

GEO - Georgia

200335269ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan I

200438028JANASHVILI Nutsa I

200437617KUPRAYA Mariami I

200438556MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta I
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

GER - Germany

200335116ERBES Emeli I

200437480KOLOSOV Margarita I

HUN - Hungary

200437833AKOSHEGYI Eszter I

200336330BORDA Korinna I

200443283WIESNER Hanna Panna I

ISR - Israel

200436391BLOCK Noga I

200337018SOTSKOVA Valeriia I

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan

200543274PAPUSHINA Sabina I

200437999SYDYGALIEVA Zhamila I

LAT - Latvia

200437886ASMENSKA Jana I

200437635IVANAUSKA Nikola I

200334984IVANOVA Evelina I

200438103JEVSTAFJEVA Arina I

LTU - Lithuania

200437862GAIDUK Maja I

200437863SOSTAKAITE Fausta I

MDA - Moldova

200334925IAMPOLSKAIA Elizaveta I
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

NZL - New Zealand

200344713MOORE Hannah I

200544461SCOTT Alicia I

RUS - Russia

200437976KRAMARENKO Lala I

200335587SERGEEVA Anastasiia I

200340753TRUBNIKOVA Daria I

SLO - Slovenia

200437974KRASOVEC Brigita I

UKR - Ukraine

200438236DEMYDENKO Kateryna I

200438237DENYSENKO Viktoriia I

VIE - Vietnam

200336673NGUYEN Ha My I
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Medallists By Event

NOC
CodeMedal NameEvent Date

RussiaRUSGOLD4/23/2018 Team

KRAMARENKO Lala

SERGEEVA Anastasiia

TRUBNIKOVA Daria

BelarusBLRSILVER

KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna

STRIGA Yana

Azerbaijan 1AZEBRONZE

FARSHBAFSHAKHRIYARI Darya

JALILOVA Arzu

KRAMARENKO LalaRUSGOLD4/24/2018 Hoop

KAMENSHCHIKOVA AnnaBLRSILVER

FARSHBAFSHAKHRIYARI DaryaAZEBRONZE

TRUBNIKOVA DariaRUSGOLD4/24/2018 Ball

SAMADOVA NarminaAZESILVER

VOLOZHANINA TatyanaBULBRONZE

TRUBNIKOVA DariaRUSGOLD4/24/2018 Clubs

VOLOZHANINA TatyanaBULSILVER

SOTSKOVA ValeriiaISRBRONZE

JALILOVA ArzuAZEGOLD4/24/2018 Ribbon

KRAMARENKO LalaRUSSILVER

VOLOZHANINA TatyanaBULBRONZE
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Medals Standing

Order
Rank

by
TotalG

Individual
NOC

S B Total G BS Total

Group

B TotalG S

Team

S B

Total

TotalG

1 RUS - Russia 3 1 4 11 1 4 51

2 AZE - Azerbaijan 1 1 1 3 211 1 41 2

3 BLR - Belarus 1 1 411 22

4 BUL - Bulgaria 1 2 3 331 2

5 ISR - Israel 1 1 511

6 LTU - Lithuania =6

6 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan =6

6 NZL - New Zealand =6

6 MDA - Moldova =6

6 LAT - Latvia =6

6 VIE - Vietnam =6

6 CZE - Czech Republic =6

6 GEO - Georgia =6

6 GER - Germany =6

6 HUN - Hungary =6

6 SLO - Slovenia =6

6 AUS - Australia =6
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Medals Standing

Order
Rank

by
TotalG

Individual
NOC

S B Total G BS Total

Group

B TotalG S

Team

S B

Total

TotalG

6 UKR - Ukraine =6

Total: 4 4 4 12 1 11 3 5 55 15
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Start List

GROUP 1

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 1
Starts at 23rd April 12:00

1 SOSTAKAITE Fausta LTU X
2 GAIDUK Maja LTU X
3 PAPUSHINA Sabina KGZ X
4 SYDYGALIEVA Zhamila KGZ X
5 SCOTT Alicia NZL X
6 MOORE Hannah NZL X
7 IAMPOLSKAIA Elizaveta MDA X
8 JEVSTAFJEVA Arina LAT X
9 IVANOVA Evelina LAT X

10 NGUYEN Ha My VIE X

Rotation 2
Starts at 23rd April 12:00

1 SOSTAKAITE Fausta LTU X
2 GAIDUK Maja LTU X
3 PAPUSHINA Sabina KGZ X
4 SYDYGALIEVA Zhamila KGZ X
5 SCOTT Alicia NZL X
6 MOORE Hannah NZL X
7 IAMPOLSKAIA Elizaveta MDA X
8 IVANAUSKA Nikola LAT X
9 ASMENSKA Jana LAT X

10 NGUYEN Ha My VIE X

Rotation 3
Starts at 23rd April 12:00

1 SOSTAKAITE Fausta LTU X
2 GAIDUK Maja LTU X
3 PAPUSHINA Sabina KGZ X
4 SYDYGALIEVA Zhamila KGZ X
5 SCOTT Alicia NZL X
6 MOORE Hannah NZL X
7 IAMPOLSKAIA Elizaveta MDA X
8 JEVSTAFJEVA Arina LAT X
9 ASMENSKA Jana LAT X

10 NGUYEN Ha My VIE X

Rotation 4
Starts at 23rd April 12:00

1 SOSTAKAITE Fausta LTU X
2 GAIDUK Maja LTU X
3 PAPUSHINA Sabina KGZ X
4 SYDYGALIEVA Zhamila KGZ X
5 SCOTT Alicia NZL X
6 MOORE Hannah NZL X
7 IAMPOLSKAIA Elizaveta MDA X
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Start List

Rotation 4

Order Description NOC Code

8 IVANAUSKA Nikola LAT X
9 IVANOVA Evelina LAT X

10 NGUYEN Ha My VIE X
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Start List

GROUP 2

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 1
Starts at 23rd April 14:45

1 ANYZOVA Lucie CZE X
2 KLEMENTOVA Barbora CZE X
3 JANASHVILI Nutsa GEO X
4 KUPRAYA Mariami GEO X
5 KOLOSOV Margarita GER X
6 ERBES Emeli GER X
7 BORDA Korinna HUN X
8 AKOSHEGYI Eszter HUN X
9 KRASOVEC Brigita SLO X

10 CHIN Giorgia AUS X
11 WANG Isabella AUS X
12 LUZAN Yelyzaveta AZE X
13 SAMADOVA Narmina AZE X

Rotation 2
Starts at 23rd April 14:45

1 ANYZOVA Lucie CZE X
2 WUENSCHOVA Veronika CZE X
3 JANASHVILI Nutsa GEO X
4 KUPRAYA Mariami GEO X
5 KOLOSOV Margarita GER X
6 ERBES Emeli GER X
7 BORDA Korinna HUN X
8 WIESNER Hanna Panna HUN X
9 KRASOVEC Brigita SLO X

10 CHIN Giorgia AUS X
11 GOURLAS Maria AUS X
12 LUZAN Yelyzaveta AZE X
13 SAMADOVA Narmina AZE X

Rotation 3
Starts at 23rd April 14:45

1 KLEMENTOVA Barbora CZE X
2 WUENSCHOVA Veronika CZE X
3 JANASHVILI Nutsa GEO X
4 KUPRAYA Mariami GEO X
5 KOLOSOV Margarita GER X
6 ERBES Emeli GER X
7 BORDA Korinna HUN X
8 AKOSHEGYI Eszter HUN X
9 KRASOVEC Brigita SLO X

10 CHIN Giorgia AUS X
11 WANG Isabella AUS X
12 LUZAN Yelyzaveta AZE X
13 SAMADOVA Narmina AZE X
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Start List

GROUP 2

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 4
Starts at 23rd April 14:45

1 KLEMENTOVA Barbora CZE X
2 WUENSCHOVA Veronika CZE X
3 JANASHVILI Nutsa GEO X
4 KUPRAYA Mariami GEO X
5 KOLOSOV Margarita GER X
6 ERBES Emeli GER X
7 BORDA Korinna HUN X
8 WIESNER Hanna Panna HUN X
9 KRASOVEC Brigita SLO X

10 GOURLAS Maria AUS X
11 WANG Isabella AUS X
12 LUZAN Yelyzaveta AZE X
13 SAMADOVA Narmina AZE X
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Start List

GROUP 3

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 1
Starts at 23rd April 17:30

1 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana BUL X
2 LYUBCHOVA Veronika BUL X
3 STRIGA Yana BLR X
4 KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna BLR X
5 KRAMARENKO Lala RUS X
6 SERGEEVA Anastasiia RUS X
7 BLOCK Noga ISR X
8 SOTSKOVA Valeriia ISR X
9 FARSHBAFSHAKHRIYARI Darya AZE X

10 JALILOVA Arzu AZE X
11 DENYSENKO Viktoriia UKR X
12 DEMYDENKO Kateryna UKR X
13 MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta GEO X
14 ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan GEO X

Rotation 2
Starts at 23rd April 17:30

1 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana BUL X
2 KELMAN Anna BUL X
3 STRIGA Yana BLR X
4 KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna BLR X
5 TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS X
6 SERGEEVA Anastasiia RUS X
7 BLOCK Noga ISR X
8 SOTSKOVA Valeriia ISR X
9 FARSHBAFSHAKHRIYARI Darya AZE X

10 JALILOVA Arzu AZE X
11 DENYSENKO Viktoriia UKR X
12 DEMYDENKO Kateryna UKR X
13 MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta GEO X
14 ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan GEO X

Rotation 3
Starts at 23rd April 17:30

1 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana BUL X
2 KELMAN Anna BUL X
3 STRIGA Yana BLR X
4 KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna BLR X
5 TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS X
6 KRAMARENKO Lala RUS X
7 BLOCK Noga ISR X
8 SOTSKOVA Valeriia ISR X
9 FARSHBAFSHAKHRIYARI Darya AZE X

10 JALILOVA Arzu AZE X
11 DENYSENKO Viktoriia UKR X
12 DEMYDENKO Kateryna UKR X
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Start List

Rotation 3

Order Description NOC Code

13 MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta GEO X
14 ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan GEO X

Rotation 4
Starts at 23rd April 17:30

1 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana BUL X
2 LYUBCHOVA Veronika BUL X
3 STRIGA Yana BLR X
4 KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna BLR X
5 TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS X
6 SERGEEVA Anastasiia RUS X
7 BLOCK Noga ISR X
8 SOTSKOVA Valeriia ISR X
9 FARSHBAFSHAKHRIYARI Darya AZE X

10 JALILOVA Arzu AZE X
11 DENYSENKO Viktoriia UKR X
12 DEMYDENKO Kateryna UKR X
13 MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta GEO X
14 ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan GEO X

LEGEND
Ribbon Clubs Ball Hoop
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Judges Assignment

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
Main ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE Main ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
D1 BAGRIJEVA Valentina LTU D1 KOBALADZE Bella GEO
D2 DAVIDOV Regina ISR D2 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
D3 LUKONINA Yana RUS D3 ERFALVY Nora HUN
D4 HANCHAROVA Maryna BLR D4 ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE
E1 TODOROVA Hristiana BUL E1 TODOROVA Hristiana BUL
E2 VEAL Jessica AUS E2 VEAL Jessica AUS
E3 KOKALJ Ana SLO E3 NICOLAEVA Maia MDA
E4 PRASOLOVA Anastasiya AZE E4 REDHEAD Tracey NZL
E5 DELCHEVA-MAHRINGER Ina GER E5 ZAMBZICKA Irina LAT
E6 HUYNH Cam Linh VIE E6 KUYEVDA Alina UKR
L1 ABBASOVA Sabina AZE L1 ABBASOVA Sabina AZE
L2 BAGIYEVA Mansura AZE L2 BAGIYEVA Mansura AZE
T HASANOVA Madina AZE T HASANOVA Madina AZE

LEGEND
Hoop Ball

RG_JUN_000247v1.0 Report Created TUE 24 Apr 2018 15:51 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Judges Assignment

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
Main ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE Main ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
D1 BAGRIJEVA Valentina LTU D1 KOBALADZE Bella GEO
D2 DAVIDOV Regina ISR D2 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
D3 LUKONINA Yana RUS D3 ERFALVY Nora HUN
D4 HANCHAROVA Maryna BLR D4 ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE
E1 TODOROVA Hristiana BUL E1 TODOROVA Hristiana BUL
E2 VEAL Jessica AUS E2 VEAL Jessica AUS
E3 KOKALJ Ana SLO E3 NICOLAEVA Maia MDA
E4 PRASOLOVA Anastasiya AZE E4 REDHEAD Tracey NZL
E5 DELCHEVA-MAHRINGER Ina GER E5 ZAMBZICKA Irina LAT
E6 HUYNH Cam Linh VIE E6 KUYEVDA Alina UKR
L1 ABBASOVA Sabina AZE L1 ABBASOVA Sabina AZE
L2 BAGIYEVA Mansura AZE L2 BAGIYEVA Mansura AZE
T HASANOVA Madina AZE T HASANOVA Madina AZE

LEGEND
Clubs Ribbon
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

1 RUS 100.900Russia 34.250 16.900 33.950 15.800

8.250

18.9 17.15 15.807.9 1
7.900KRAMARENKO Lala 32.950

8.400

28.7 17.10

8.300

8.2 16.50 2
SERGEEVA Anastasiia 33.600

9.2

7.700

116.90

8.550

8.9 17.45 1
TRUBNIKOVA Daria 34.350

2 BLR 93.300Belarus 30.500 32.400 30.400

8.150

47.6 15.75 8.6

7.700

216.30

8.400

7.1 15.50 3
KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna 47.550

7.350

107.4 14.75 7.9

8.200

316.10

7.400

7.5 14.90 7
STRIGA Yana 45.750

3 AZE 89.250Azerbaijan 1 15.200 15.300 30.100 28.650

8.300

56.9 15.20 8.1

7.200

815.30

8.600

6.4 15.00 6 14.106.5 8
7.650 0.050FARSHBAFSHAKHRIYARI Darya 59.600

8.600

6.5 15.10 5 14.556.8 4
7.750JALILOVA Arzu 29.650
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

4 BUL 88.600Bulgaria 28.500 15.750 29.800 14.550

8.200

6.2 14.40 10
KELMAN Anna 14.400

8.200

126.2 14.40
LYUBCHOVA Veronika 14.400

6.900

157.2 14.10 7.7

8.050

415.75

8.300

7.1 15.40 4 14.556.8 3
8.050 0.300VOLOZHANINA Tatyana 59.800

5 AZE 88.300Azerbaijan 2 29.600 30.300 28.400

7.900

67.2 15.10 7.4

7.300

1114.70 14.557.2 5
7.350LUZAN Yelyzaveta 44.350

7.400

117.1 14.50 7.6

8.000

615.60 13.856.5 10
7.350SAMADOVA Narmina 43.950

6 ISR 87.000Israel 31.100 13.150 28.900 13.850

7.550

87.4 14.95 5.7

7.450

1513.15

7.000

7.2 14.20 11 13.856.2 9
7.650BLOCK Noga 56.150

8.050

38.1 16.15

7.400

7.3 14.70 8
SOTSKOVA Valeriia 30.850
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

7 GER 83.500Germany 27.300 28.900 13.900 13.400

7.250

206.1 13.35 6.9

7.500

1314.40
ERBES Emeli 27.750

7.350

166.6 13.95 6.8

7.700

1214.50

7.100

6.8 13.90 14 13.405.8 11
7.600KOLOSOV Margarita 55.750

8 UKR 83.350Ukraine 29.150 27.500 26.700

8.150

146.2

0.150

14.20 7.1

8.050

915.15

7.950

6.5 14.45 9
DEMYDENKO Kateryna 43.800

7.850

77.1 14.95 5.6

6.750

1912.35

6.450

5.8 12.25 21
DENYSENKO Viktoriia 39.550

9 GEO 82.850Georgia 2 27.900 28.450 26.500

7.600

97.3 14.90 7.9

7.400

715.30

7.550

6.4 13.95 13
ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan 44.150

7.100

225.9 13.00 6.4

6.750

1613.15

6.550

6.0 12.55 19
MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta 38.700
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

10 HUN 81.150Hungary 27.100 13.750 13.700 26.600

6.8

6.950

1413.75 13.356.7 12
6.650AKOSHEGYI Eszter 27.100

7.600

136.8 14.40 13.256.7 14
6.550BORDA Korinna 27.650

6.800

235.9 12.70

7.500

6.2 13.70 15
WIESNER Hanna Panna 26.400

11 LAT 71.950Latvia 23.250 13.000 24.500 11.200

5.950

5.5 11.25

0.200

30
ASMENSKA Jana 11.250

5.850

285.6 11.45

6.300

7.0 13.25

0.050

16
IVANAUSKA Nikola 24.700

5.850

276.0

0.050

11.80 11.205.1 21
6.100IVANOVA Evelina 23.000

6.6

6.400

1713.00
JEVSTAFJEVA Arina 13.000

12 LTU 70.200Lithuania 24.350 10.850 24.100 10.900

6.500

255.7 12.20

6.400

6.2 12.60 17 10.905.3 24
5.600GAIDUK Maja 35.700

6.050

266.1 12.15 5.4

5.450

2710.85

5.800

5.7 11.50 28
SOSTAKAITE Fausta 34.500
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

13 GEO 70.200Georgia 1 24.250 22.900 12.100 10.950

6.000

295.2 11.20 5.6

5.650

2511.25

6.500

5.6 12.10 23
JANASHVILI Nutsa 34.550

6.450

216.6 13.05 5.9

5.750

2311.65 10.955.2 23
5.750KUPRAYA Mariami 35.650

14 CZE 69.600Czech Republic 12.450 22.050 23.550 11.550

5.2

5.100

3010.30
ANYZOVA Lucie 10.300

6.5

5.250

2211.75

6.450

5.8 12.25 20
KLEMENTOVA Barbora 24.000

6.550

245.9 12.45

6.100

5.2 11.30 29 11.555.7 18
5.850WUENSCHOVA Veronika 35.300

15 KGZ 57.600Kyrgyzstan 19.500 11.150 18.200 8.750

5.550

305.0 10.55 5.6

5.550

2611.15

4.200

4.3 8.500 34 8.7504.4 30
4.350PAPUSHINA Sabina 38.950

4.850

334.1 8.950

5.300

4.4 9.700 32
SYDYGALIEVA Zhamila 18.650
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

16 AUS 52.700Australia 17.950 19.100 8.550 7.100

3.6

4.750

358.350

5.750

2.8 8.550 33
CHIN Giorgia 16.900

4.500

353.3 7.800 7.1003.0 34
4.100GOURLAS Maria 14.900

5.950

314.2 10.15 5.2

5.550

2810.75
WANG Isabella 20.900

17 NZL 51.500New Zealand 18.050 9.300 7.450 16.700

5.400

324.3

0.300

9.400 4.6

4.700

349.300

3.750

3.7 7.450 35 9.5004.1 29
5.400MOORE Hannah 35.650

4.450

344.2 8.650 7.2003.0 33
4.200SCOTT Alicia 15.850

LEGEND HoopBallClubs

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Ribbon
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

8.250KRAMARENKO Lala 17.1508.91 0.000RUS Q

8.400SERGEEVA Anastasiia 17.1008.72 0.000RUS

8.050SOTSKOVA Valeriia 16.1508.13 0.000ISR Q

8.150KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna 15.7507.64 0.000BLR Q

8.300FARSHBAFSHAKHRIYARI Darya 15.2006.95 0.000AZE Q

7.900LUZAN Yelyzaveta 15.1007.26 0.000AZE

7.850DENYSENKO Viktoriia 14.9507.17 0.000UKR Q

7.550BLOCK Noga 14.9507.48 0.000ISR

7.600ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan 14.9007.39 0.000GEO Q

7.350STRIGA Yana 14.7507.410 0.000BLR

7.400SAMADOVA Narmina 14.5007.111 0.000AZE

8.200LYUBCHOVA Veronika 14.4006.212 0.000BUL Q

7.600BORDA Korinna 14.4006.813 0.000HUN Q

8.150DEMYDENKO Kateryna 14.2006.214 0.150UKR

6.900VOLOZHANINA Tatyana 14.1007.215 0.000BUL

7.350KOLOSOV Margarita 13.9506.616 0.000GER R1

7.200JALILOVA Arzu 13.9006.717 0.000AZE

7.950KRASOVEC Brigita 13.7505.818 0.000SLO R2

7.000IAMPOLSKAIA Elizaveta 13.6006.619 0.000MDA

7.250ERBES Emeli 13.3506.120 0.000GER

6.450KUPRAYA Mariami 13.0506.621 0.000GEO

7.100MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta 13.0005.922 0.000GEO

6.800WIESNER Hanna Panna 12.7005.923 0.000HUN

6.550WUENSCHOVA Veronika 12.4505.924 0.000CZE

6.500GAIDUK Maja 12.2005.725 0.000LTU

6.050SOSTAKAITE Fausta 12.1506.126 0.000LTU

5.850IVANOVA Evelina 11.8006.027 0.050LAT

5.850IVANAUSKA Nikola 11.4505.628 0.000LAT

6.000JANASHVILI Nutsa 11.2005.229 0.000GEO
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

5.550PAPUSHINA Sabina 10.5505.030 0.000KGZ

5.950WANG Isabella 10.1504.231 0.000AUS

5.400MOORE Hannah 9.4004.332 0.300NZL

4.850SYDYGALIEVA Zhamila 8.9504.133 0.000KGZ

4.450SCOTT Alicia 8.6504.234 0.000NZL

4.500GOURLAS Maria 7.8003.335 0.000AUS

4.200ANYZOVA Lucie 7.5003.636 0.300CZE

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked gymnasts in the qualifying competition per apparatus will  qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 gymnasts per National Federation are allowed in these finals.  2 reserve gymnasts will  be
nominated for each final.
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

7.700TRUBNIKOVA Daria 16.9009.21 0.000RUS Q

7.700KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna 16.3008.62 0.000BLR Q

8.200STRIGA Yana 16.1007.93 0.000BLR

8.050VOLOZHANINA Tatyana 15.7507.74 0.000BUL Q

7.150SERGEEVA Anastasiia 15.7508.65 0.000RUS

8.000SAMADOVA Narmina 15.6007.66 0.000AZE Q

7.400ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan 15.3007.97 0.000GEO Q

7.200FARSHBAFSHAKHRIYARI Darya 15.3008.18 0.000AZE

8.050DEMYDENKO Kateryna 15.1507.19 0.000UKR Q

7.400KRASOVEC Brigita 14.8007.410 0.000SLO Q

7.300LUZAN Yelyzaveta 14.7007.411 0.000AZE

7.700KOLOSOV Margarita 14.5006.812 0.000GER Q

7.500ERBES Emeli 14.4006.913 0.000GER

6.950AKOSHEGYI Eszter 13.7506.814 0.000HUN R1

7.450BLOCK Noga 13.1505.715 0.000ISR R2

6.750MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta 13.1506.416 0.000GEO

6.400JEVSTAFJEVA Arina 13.0006.617 0.000LAT

6.600JALILOVA Arzu 12.8006.518 0.300AZE

6.750DENYSENKO Viktoriia 12.3505.619 0.000UKR

6.050LYUBCHOVA Veronika 12.1506.720 0.600BUL

5.650IAMPOLSKAIA Elizaveta 11.7506.421 0.300MDA

5.250KLEMENTOVA Barbora 11.7506.522 0.000CZE

5.750KUPRAYA Mariami 11.6505.923 0.000GEO

5.850BORDA Korinna 11.4505.624 0.000HUN

5.650JANASHVILI Nutsa 11.2505.625 0.000GEO

5.550PAPUSHINA Sabina 11.1505.626 0.000KGZ

5.450SOSTAKAITE Fausta 10.8505.427 0.000LTU

5.550WANG Isabella 10.7505.228 0.000AUS

5.000ASMENSKA Jana 10.6005.629 0.000LAT
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

5.100ANYZOVA Lucie 10.3005.230 0.000CZE

4.800SOTSKOVA Valeriia 10.0005.831 0.600ISR

4.900NGUYEN Ha My 9.8004.932 0.000VIE

4.700GAIDUK Maja 9.3505.333 0.650LTU

4.700MOORE Hannah 9.3004.634 0.000NZL

4.750CHIN Giorgia 8.3503.635 0.000AUS

3.750SCOTT Alicia 6.7503.336 0.300NZL

2.150SYDYGALIEVA Zhamila 5.1503.637 0.600KGZ

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked gymnasts in the qualifying competition per apparatus will  qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 gymnasts per National Federation are allowed in these finals.  2 reserve gymnasts will  be
nominated for each final.
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

8.550TRUBNIKOVA Daria 17.4508.91 0.000RUS Q

8.300SERGEEVA Anastasiia 16.5008.22 0.000RUS

8.400KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna 15.5007.13 0.000BLR Q

8.300VOLOZHANINA Tatyana 15.4007.14 0.000BUL Q

8.600JALILOVA Arzu 15.1006.55 0.000AZE Q

8.600FARSHBAFSHAKHRIYARI Darya 15.0006.46 0.000AZE

7.400STRIGA Yana 14.9007.57 0.000BLR

7.400SOTSKOVA Valeriia 14.7007.38 0.000ISR Q

7.950DEMYDENKO Kateryna 14.4506.59 0.000UKR Q

8.200KELMAN Anna 14.4006.210 0.000BUL

7.000BLOCK Noga 14.2007.211 0.000ISR

7.900KRASOVEC Brigita 14.0006.112 0.000SLO Q

7.550ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan 13.9506.413 0.000GEO Q

7.100KOLOSOV Margarita 13.9006.814 0.000GER R1

7.500WIESNER Hanna Panna 13.7006.215 0.000HUN R2

6.300IVANAUSKA Nikola 13.2507.016 0.050LAT

6.400GAIDUK Maja 12.6006.217 0.000LTU

6.750IAMPOLSKAIA Elizaveta 12.5505.818 0.000MDA

6.550MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta 12.5506.019 0.000GEO

6.450KLEMENTOVA Barbora 12.2505.820 0.000CZE

6.450DENYSENKO Viktoriia 12.2505.821 0.000UKR

6.350LUZAN Yelyzaveta 12.1505.822 0.000AZE

6.500JANASHVILI Nutsa 12.1005.623 0.000GEO

6.700NGUYEN Ha My 11.8005.124 0.000VIE

6.500SAMADOVA Narmina 11.8005.625 0.300AZE

6.400BORDA Korinna 11.8005.726 0.300HUN

6.550ERBES Emeli 11.5505.027 0.000GER

5.800SOSTAKAITE Fausta 11.5005.728 0.000LTU

6.100WUENSCHOVA Veronika 11.3005.229 0.000CZE
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

5.950ASMENSKA Jana 11.2505.530 0.200LAT

6.000KUPRAYA Mariami 10.1004.131 0.000GEO

5.300SYDYGALIEVA Zhamila 9.7004.432 0.000KGZ

5.750CHIN Giorgia 8.5502.833 0.000AUS

4.200PAPUSHINA Sabina 8.5004.334 0.000KGZ

3.750MOORE Hannah 7.4503.735 0.000NZL

4.200WANG Isabella 6.9002.736 0.000AUS

3.350SCOTT Alicia 6.6503.337 0.000NZL

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked gymnasts in the qualifying competition per apparatus will  qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 gymnasts per National Federation are allowed in these finals.  2 reserve gymnasts will  be
nominated for each final.
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

7.900KRAMARENKO Lala 15.8007.91 0.000RUS Q

7.600KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna 14.7007.12 0.000BLR Q

8.050VOLOZHANINA Tatyana 14.5506.83 0.300BUL Q

7.750JALILOVA Arzu 14.5506.84 0.000AZE Q

7.350LUZAN Yelyzaveta 14.5507.25 0.000AZE

7.400STRIGA Yana 14.4007.06 0.000BLR

7.550TRUBNIKOVA Daria 14.2506.87 0.100RUS

7.650FARSHBAFSHAKHRIYARI Darya 14.1006.58 0.050AZE

7.650BLOCK Noga 13.8506.29 0.000ISR Q

7.350SAMADOVA Narmina 13.8506.510 0.000AZE

7.600KOLOSOV Margarita 13.4005.811 0.000GER Q

6.650AKOSHEGYI Eszter 13.3506.712 0.000HUN Q

7.300ERBES Emeli 13.3006.013 0.000GER

6.550BORDA Korinna 13.2506.714 0.000HUN

6.400SOTSKOVA Valeriia 12.5006.115 0.000ISR

6.450ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan 12.2505.816 0.000GEO Q

6.300DENYSENKO Viktoriia 12.0005.717 0.000UKR R1

5.850WUENSCHOVA Veronika 11.5505.718 0.000CZE R2

6.300KELMAN Anna 11.5005.219 0.000BUL

6.300KRASOVEC Brigita 11.3005.020 0.000SLO

6.100IVANOVA Evelina 11.2005.121 0.000LAT

5.700MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta 11.2005.522 0.000GEO

5.750KUPRAYA Mariami 10.9505.223 0.000GEO

5.600GAIDUK Maja 10.9005.324 0.000LTU

5.750JEVSTAFJEVA Arina 10.7505.325 0.300LAT

5.700IAMPOLSKAIA Elizaveta 10.6004.926 0.000MDA

5.950DEMYDENKO Kateryna 10.1004.227 0.050UKR

5.750JANASHVILI Nutsa 9.5503.828 0.000GEO

5.400MOORE Hannah 9.5004.129 0.000NZL
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

4.350PAPUSHINA Sabina 8.7504.430 0.000KGZ

4.850SOSTAKAITE Fausta 8.3003.531 0.050LTU

4.100KLEMENTOVA Barbora 8.3004.232 0.000CZE

4.200SCOTT Alicia 7.2003.033 0.000NZL

4.100GOURLAS Maria 7.1003.034 0.000AUS

3.950SYDYGALIEVA Zhamila 7.0503.135 0.000KGZ

4.000CHIN Giorgia 6.6002.636 0.000AUS

3.350NGUYEN Ha My 6.2502.937 0.000VIE

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked gymnasts in the qualifying competition per apparatus will  qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 gymnasts per National Federation are allowed in these finals.  2 reserve gymnasts will  be
nominated for each final.
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Team Tie Break

Best 5Rank Name Best 4NOC code Total

Lithuania 59.35012 LTU 70.200

Georgia 1 59.25013 GEO 70.200
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Execution Technical

Deduction Difficulty

7.850DENYSENKO Viktoriia 14.9507 UKR

7.550BLOCK Noga 14.9508 ISR

8.200LYUBCHOVA Veronika 14.40012 BUL

7.600BORDA Korinna 14.40013 HUN

LEGEND
Hoop

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
4. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Execution Technical

Deduction Difficulty

8.050VOLOZHANINA Tatyana 15.7504 BUL

7.150SERGEEVA Anastasiia 15.7505 RUS

7.400ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan 15.3007 GEO

7.200FARSHBAFSHAKHRIYARI Darya 15.3008 AZE

7.450BLOCK Noga 13.15015 ISR

6.750MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta 13.15016 GEO

5.650IAMPOLSKAIA Elizaveta 11.75021 MDA

5.250KLEMENTOVA Barbora 11.75022 CZE

LEGEND
Ball

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
4. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Execution Technical

Deduction Difficulty

6.750IAMPOLSKAIA Elizaveta 12.55018 MDA

6.550MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta 12.55019 GEO

6.450KLEMENTOVA Barbora 12.25020 CZE -1.950

6.450DENYSENKO Viktoriia 12.25021 UKR -2.350

6.700NGUYEN Ha My 11.80024 VIE

6.500SAMADOVA Narmina 11.80025 AZE

6.400BORDA Korinna 11.80026 HUN

LEGEND
Clubs

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
4. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Execution Technical

Deduction Difficulty

8.050VOLOZHANINA Tatyana 14.5503 BUL

7.750JALILOVA Arzu 14.5504 AZE

7.350LUZAN Yelyzaveta 14.5505 AZE

7.650BLOCK Noga 13.8509 ISR

7.350SAMADOVA Narmina 13.85010 AZE

6.100IVANOVA Evelina 11.20021 LAT

5.700MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta 11.20022 GEO

4.850SOSTAKAITE Fausta 8.30031 LTU

4.100KLEMENTOVA Barbora 8.30032 CZE

LEGEND
Ribbon

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
4. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Team Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

RussiaRUSGOLD

KRAMARENKO Lala

SERGEEVA Anastasiia

TRUBNIKOVA Daria

BelarusBLRSILVER

KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna

STRIGA Yana

Azerbaijan 1AZEBRONZE

FARSHBAFSHAKHRIYARI Darya

JALILOVA Arzu
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Finals
Individual

JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 DENYSENKO Viktoriia UKR
2 KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna BLR
3 LYUBCHOVA Veronika BUL
4 KRAMARENKO Lala RUS
5 SOTSKOVA Valeriia ISR
6 FARSHBAFSHAKHRIYARI Darya AZE
7 ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan GEO
8 BORDA Korinna HUN

R1 KOLOSOV Margarita GER
R2 KRASOVEC Brigita SLO

LEGEND
Hoop
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Finals
Individual

JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS
2 KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna BLR
3 ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan GEO
4 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana BUL
5 SAMADOVA Narmina AZE
6 KOLOSOV Margarita GER
7 KRASOVEC Brigita SLO
8 DEMYDENKO Kateryna UKR

R1 AKOSHEGYI Eszter HUN
R2 BLOCK Noga ISR

LEGEND
Ball
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Finals
Individual

JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 JALILOVA Arzu AZE
2 KRASOVEC Brigita SLO
3 TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS
4 ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan GEO
5 SOTSKOVA Valeriia ISR
6 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana BUL
7 KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna BLR
8 DEMYDENKO Kateryna UKR

R1 KOLOSOV Margarita GER
R2 WIESNER Hanna Panna HUN

LEGEND
Clubs
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Finals
Individual

JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 KRAMARENKO Lala RUS
2 KOLOSOV Margarita GER
3 BLOCK Noga ISR
4 JALILOVA Arzu AZE
5 KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna BLR
6 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana BUL
7 AKOSHEGYI Eszter HUN
8 ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan GEO

R1 DENYSENKO Viktoriia UKR
R2 WUENSCHOVA Veronika CZE

LEGEND
Ribbon
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Finals
Individual

JUNIORS

Judges Assignment

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
Main ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE Main ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
D1 BAGRIJEVA Valentina LTU D1 KOBALADZE Bella GEO
D2 DAVIDOV Regina ISR D2 ERFALVY Nora HUN
D3 LUKONINA Yana RUS D3 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
D4 TODOROVA Hristiana BUL D4 REDHEAD Tracey NZL
E1 NICOLAEVA Maia MDA E1 NICOLAEVA Maia MDA
E2 KOKALJ Ana SLO E2 KOKALJ Ana SLO
E3 PRASOLOVA Anastasiya AZE E3 VEAL Jessica AUS
E4 HANCHAROVA Maryna BLR E4 ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE
E5 DELCHEVA-MAHRINGER Ina GER E5 ZAMBZICKA Irina LAT
E6 KUYEVDA Alina UKR E6 HUYNH Cam Linh VIE
L1 MAHARRAMOVA Lala AZE L1 HUSEYNLI Leyla AZE
L2 ALLAHVERDIYEVA Aysel AZE L2 ABBASOVA Sabina AZE
T HASANOVA Madina AZE T HASANOVA Madina AZE

LEGEND
Hoop Ball
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Finals
Individual

JUNIORS

Judges Assignment

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
Main ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE Main ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
D1 BAGRIJEVA Valentina LTU D1 KOBALADZE Bella GEO
D2 DAVIDOV Regina ISR D2 ERFALVY Nora HUN
D3 LUKONINA Yana RUS D3 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
D4 TODOROVA Hristiana BUL D4 REDHEAD Tracey NZL
E1 NICOLAEVA Maia MDA E1 NICOLAEVA Maia MDA
E2 KOKALJ Ana SLO E2 KOKALJ Ana SLO
E3 PRASOLOVA Anastasiya AZE E3 VEAL Jessica AUS
E4 HANCHAROVA Maryna BLR E4 ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE
E5 DELCHEVA-MAHRINGER Ina GER E5 ZAMBZICKA Irina LAT
E6 KUYEVDA Alina UKR E6 HUYNH Cam Linh VIE
L1 MAHARRAMOVA Lala AZE L1 HUSEYNLI Leyla AZE
L2 ALLAHVERDIYEVA Aysel AZE L2 ABBASOVA Sabina AZE
T HASANOVA Madina AZE T HASANOVA Madina AZE

LEGEND
Clubs Ribbon
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Finals
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

8.650KRAMARENKO Lala 17.7509.11 0.000RUS

8.600KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna 16.0007.42 0.000BLR

8.400FARSHBAFSHAKHRIYARI Darya 15.6007.23 0.000AZE

7.700SOTSKOVA Valeriia 15.5007.84 0.000ISR

7.850DENYSENKO Viktoriia 15.3507.55 0.000UKR

7.200ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan 14.3007.16 0.000GEO

7.200LYUBCHOVA Veronika 13.7006.57 0.000BUL

6.150BORDA Korinna 13.0506.98 0.000HUN

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Finals
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

8.650TRUBNIKOVA Daria 17.6509.01 0.000RUS

8.650SAMADOVA Narmina 16.0507.42 0.000AZE

8.350VOLOZHANINA Tatyana 15.8507.53 0.000BUL

8.100KOLOSOV Margarita 15.2007.14 0.000GER

7.950DEMYDENKO Kateryna 14.8506.95 0.000UKR

7.500ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan 14.7007.26 0.000GEO

7.550KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna 14.6507.17 0.000BLR

7.500KRASOVEC Brigita 13.9006.48 0.000SLO

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Finals
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

7.900TRUBNIKOVA Daria 16.7008.81 0.000RUS

8.150VOLOZHANINA Tatyana 15.6507.52 0.000BUL

7.950SOTSKOVA Valeriia 15.6507.73 0.000ISR

8.300DEMYDENKO Kateryna 15.6007.34 0.000UKR

7.950KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna 14.9507.05 0.000BLR

8.200JALILOVA Arzu 14.9006.76 0.000AZE

8.050KRASOVEC Brigita 14.8506.87 0.000SLO

6.000ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan 12.0006.08 0.000GEO

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Finals
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

8.450JALILOVA Arzu 15.8507.41 0.000AZE

8.300KRAMARENKO Lala 15.7007.42 0.000RUS

8.300VOLOZHANINA Tatyana 15.6007.33 0.000BUL

8.100KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna 14.8006.74 0.000BLR

7.650KOLOSOV Margarita 14.0506.45 0.000GER

7.150AKOSHEGYI Eszter 13.6506.56 0.000HUN

7.150BLOCK Noga 13.2506.17 0.000ISR

6.900ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan 13.2006.38 0.000GEO

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Finals
Individual

JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Execution Technical

Deduction Difficulty

8.150VOLOZHANINA Tatyana 15.6502 BUL

7.950SOTSKOVA Valeriia 15.6503 ISR

LEGEND
Clubs

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
4. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Hoop
JUNIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

KRAMARENKO LalaRUSGOLD

KAMENSHCHIKOVA AnnaBLRSILVER

FARSHBAFSHAKHRIYARI DaryaAZEBRONZE
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Ball
JUNIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

TRUBNIKOVA DariaRUSGOLD

SAMADOVA NarminaAZESILVER

VOLOZHANINA TatyanaBULBRONZE
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Clubs
JUNIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

TRUBNIKOVA DariaRUSGOLD

VOLOZHANINA TatyanaBULSILVER

SOTSKOVA ValeriiaISRBRONZE
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AGF JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Ribbon
JUNIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

JALILOVA ArzuAZEGOLD

KRAMARENKO LalaRUSSILVER

VOLOZHANINA TatyanaBULBRONZE
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